2026 Conference Schedule

August 11-13, 2026

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:45PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

TUESDAY

Registration Opens
Dinner in the Fellowship Hall

Welcome & Introductions

Psalm Singing

Pre-Conference Session | Noah Bailey

Dessert: Gelato by Cows & Company in
Fellowship Hall

WEDNESDAY

Registration & hot buffet & coffee bar

Welcome, Prayer & Psalm

Session 1 | Martyn Cowan
Biographical Sketch of John Owen including
key influences on his thinking

Break & coffee bar

Session 2 | Crawford Gribben

What is Congregationalism in its 17th-century
context and how it “normalized” over time
Session 3 | Zach McCulley

The reception of John Owen by Particular
Baptist such as Coxe, and Keach, and his
influence on the 1689 Confession

Lunch in Fellowship Hall
Session 4 | Foundation Presentation

Break & coffee bar

Session 5 | Matthew Bingham

The Baptist”: Baptistic Denominational
Development at the Beginning of the “Long”
Eighteenth Century

Open time. We have several rooms available
for churches or associations to hold meetings

Dinner

Session 6 | James Renihan

Confession Chapter 26.1. How does this differ
from the WCF/Savoy? Are there 3
ecclesiologies?

Dessert & coffee

THURSDAY

Hot buffet & coffee bar

Welcome, Prayer & Psalm

Session 8 | Martyn Cowan
John Owen in the 1650’s; his role in shaping
the ecclesiastical debates

Break & coffee bar

Session 9 | Crawford Gribben
John Owen'’s ecclesiology

Session 10 | Zach McCulley

Keys, Congregations, and Conscience: John
Cotton’s Keys of the Kingdom and John Owen
s Congregational Turn

5

Lunch in Fellowship Hall

Session 11 | Crawford Gribben
John Owen’s Leadenall Street Church

Open time. We have several rooms available
for churches or associations to hold meetings

Dinner

Session 12 | James Renihan
Comparing Confessional Baptist and
Presbyterian models of Covenant Theology

Wrap-up. Interaction between the speakers

Music | Dessert & coffee after concert




