

2026 Conference Schedule

August 11-13, 2026



	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
8:00 AM		Registration & hot buffet & coffee bar	Hot buffet & coffee bar
8:45 AM		Welcome, Prayer & Psalm	Welcome, Prayer & Psalm
9:00 AM		Session 1 Martyn Cowan <i>Biographical Sketch of John Owen including key influences on his thinking</i>	Session 8 Martyn Cowan <i>John Owen in the 1650's; his role in shaping the ecclesiastical debates</i>
10:00 AM		Break & coffee bar	Break & coffee bar
10:15 AM		Session 2 Crawford Gribben <i>What is Congregationalism in its 17th-century context and how it "normalized" over time</i>	Session 9 Crawford Gribben <i>John Owen's ecclesiology</i>
11:30 AM		Session 3 Zach McCulley <i>The reception of John Owen by Particular Baptist such as Coxe, and Keach, and his influence on the 1689 Confession</i>	Session 10 Zach McCulley <i>Keys, Congregations, and Conscience: John Cotton's Keys of the Kingdom and John Owen's Congregational Turn</i>
12:30 PM		Lunch in Fellowship Hall	Lunch in Fellowship Hall
1:45 PM		Session 4 Foundation Presentation	Session 11 Crawford Gribben <i>John Owen's Leadenall Street Church</i>
2:30 PM		Break & coffee bar	
2:45 PM		Session 5 Matthew Bingham <i>The Baptist: Baptistic Denominational Development at the Beginning of the "Long" Eighteenth Century</i>	Open time. We have several rooms available for churches or associations to hold meetings
3:30 PM		Open time. We have several rooms available for churches or associations to hold meetings	
4:00 PM	Registration Opens		
5:00 PM	Dinner in the Fellowship Hall	Dinner	Dinner
6:15 PM	Welcome & Introductions		
6:00 PM			Session 12 James Renihan <i>Comparing Confessional Baptist and Presbyterian models of Covenant Theology</i>
6:40 PM	Psalm Singing	Session 6 James Renihan <i>Confession Chapter 26.1. How does this differ from the WCF/Savoy? Are there 3 ecclesiologies?</i>	Wrap-up. Interaction between the speakers
7:00 PM	Pre-Conference Session Noah Bailey		
7:30 PM		Dessert & coffee	
8:00 PM			Music Dessert & coffee after concert
8:30 PM	Dessert: Gelato by Cows & Company in Fellowship Hall		